In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
o oss muite NoOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

Company details

r
Companynumber [0 [8 [3 [7 [5[6[5(5

THURSDAY

MBI

P

Company name in full |Tidworth Restaurant Ltd

|

02/11/2023 #7
COMPANIES HOUSE

-a ———

< Filling in this form )
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Adam
Surname Price
I Liquidator’s address
Building name/number| Craftwork Studios
Street | 1-3 Dufferin Street
Post town } London
" County/Region [
o [E[C[1 [V [s[N A
Country .
u Liquidator’s name ©
il frevand) | Lane O ot s
Surname Bednash another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number| Craftwork Studios 03::3;';2:2:::&; el s about
Street | 1-3 Dufferin Street another liquidator.
Post town } London
County/Region I ' '
weow—— [E[c[1[V[ [8[N[A
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2fo [ifo T2fol2]s

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X

Signature date

3 lo Plol2ls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

|7(ontactnarne Emilio Panay|otou

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name CMB Partners UK Limited

Address

Craftwork Studios
1-3 Dufferin Street

Post town

|
|
|
|

London

County/Region

™= lefclrfv] fs[nfa

Country

|ox

l Telephone

020 7377 4370
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Afféirs

Sitatementi as to affairs of

Tidworth Restaurant Ltd ¥/3 Blue Garlic
Company Registered Number: 08375855

on the 20 October 2023, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resotution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facis stated in this Staiement of Affairs are trye. | undersiand that
proceedings for contempi of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes 1o be made, 2 [alse statement in a document vedfied by a statement of truth
without an honest befief in its truth,

Full Name A3 UTDID NS

| 3 , : L
Signed V-2

Dated & [,I_G {1? |

EEY



iy g

Tidworth Rastaurant Lid ¢Va Blue Garlic
Company Registered Number: 08375655
Siatement Of Afiairs as at 20 Oziobar 2023

A - Summarty of Assets _

Estimated to
Asseis Book Value Realisz
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds Held Pending Appointment 9,000.00 2.000,00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T 9.800.00

srsre g e w2310 (2%

P



Tidworth Restaurant Ltd /a Blue Garlic
Company Registered Number: 08375655
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 October 2023

Al- Summar_y of Liabilities

Estimaféd to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors ’ 9,000.00
2nd Preferential Creditors:- . . .
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 2,500.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 25,000.00 )
27,500.00.
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors (18,500.00)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(18,500.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where. appiicable (to carry forward) . . . NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (18,500.00):
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
‘Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (18,500.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors T (18,500.00)

Signature i pate_ 03/10/2%




Twdworth Restaurant Lid ta Blue Garlic
Company Registered Number: 08375855
Statement Of Affairs as al 20 Qclodber 2023

A1 - Summary of Liabilitics

Estimaisd {0

Reslise
£
Unsscured fon-praforantial claims (excluding any shorsial to figating charge holders) :
Trado & £xpenze Creditors 14,493 16
Diraciors 205584
Baretays - Bounce Sack Laan 48.97¢.38
e _.._8531738
Estimated deficiencyisusplus a3 regards noen-proferentiai creditors
(exciuding any shortfall in respect of £.C's post 14 September 2003) {84,017.38)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors T T T Ra01738)
tssusd and called up capral
Ordinary Sharshaolgars 160.60
Estimated total deficiencyl/surplus as regards members (84,117.38)

sigmue Q//X/Cb e 31[00 /23




CMB Partners UK Limited

Tidworth Restaurant Ltd t/a Blue Garllc.
Company Registered:Number: 08375655
8 - Company Creditors

Key . Namo Address £
CBoo Barglays Bank Ple Business Baking Insofvaney, Team Open Soit and Disyibue. §1 Safiren Road, Lelcesies, 48,970.38.
LES8? 2BB
¢8Ot Beikshire Linen Unit F Hamiyigges Lane, Nenbuy, RG14 5T 354.64
CHOt HW Rovorwe & Custams {PAYE) Nt Corritustions argd Empioyers Oftice, X0 18X 2,500.00
CHo2 HI Raveinie 8 Cusioms {VAT) _ Debt Managaenient - EI5 NCL, BX2 1SR 25,000.00
CHO3 Houne Office 2 Marsham Stiset, London, SW1P 4DF 8.000.00
(oo} Qetopus Ensrgy 2ng Floor, UK House,, 164-182 Oxtord Stieet, London, WD 1NN 3.800.00
csa0 SAFEGUARD Pest conirol Unit 6 Churchill Business Pask, The Fiyors Way, Wasierham, Kent, TH16 187 470.30
CS01 SUEZ WASTE 190 Aztec West, Aimondshury, Bristal, 3532 479 €08.32
CuUot Taj Uddin & Suitan Khan Suitd 1, 56 Leman Steol, London, B1 8EU 2,035.84
Cvou VEOLIA WATER 210 Panteaville Road, London, N1 93y 1.465,18
Cx00 KL TELECOM Flrst Floor, Millpank Tower, 21-24 Milibank, London, SW1P QP 318712
11 Entries Totalling 98,017.38

) A

Signaywe

Pege t ol &

98 S0LVer 2015.09

23 Dewaiiar 2023 vy 37



CMB Partners UK Limited

Tidvorth Restaurant Lid V/a Blue Garlic
Company Registered Number: 08375655
C - Shareholders

Koy Namo Address Type  Mominat No. Ot Called Up Total Amt.

. Valuo Shares per share Colled Up
HROD  t4r Sedanihan Sk 3, 55 Leman Street, London, E1 8EU Onimry V6o s 1.00 is00
HKOY © Mr Hanit Khan Sulte 1, 56 Leinan Streat, Londan, Et 88U Oucinpry X: 25 10D O
U0 Mr Fa) Undin Site 3, 58 Lerman Swest, Lomdon, €1 88U Ordinairy 109 15 108 (L34 4]
0L Kie Siined Lidny Suite ¥, 56 Leman Strest London, E1.8EU Vicinary 100 0 100 0.6
FUD2 N Hednl Lddin Suite 1. 58 Leman Stroet, London, 81 85U qigimary 1 0D 5 X 15.00
5 Oidinnry Entries Yotalling 100

7
22k
Signature |\t -

P 101 & ' P8 UL Ve 2010 25 Qsrooor 2003 1t 17



